Clouflmes PE ) 11

Foom jufl £34.95

What's tncluded?

Delicious three-course meal

FREE half bottle of house wine
per person*

DJ and dancing until midnight
with a late bar

Festive table set up

* On Sunday dates this is replaced
with a FREE welcome drink.

Dates

Friday 29th November - £45.95
Saturday 30th November - £45.95
Sunday 1st December - £34.95

Friday 6th December - £48.95
Saturday 7th December - £48.95
Sunday 8th December - £34.95

Friday 13th December - £48.95
Saturday 14th December - £48.95
Sunday 15th December - £34.95

Friday 20th December - £42.95
Saturday 21st December - £42.95

Thursdays available,
please contact to discuss.

Written confirmation and a deposit of £20 per person is required to secure your booking.
All deposits & pre-payments are non-refundable and are non-transferable. Full payment is
required by midday on Monday 11th November 2024. Final numbers & menu choices are

Apollo Hotel

Basingstoke % % %

Menu

Ham Hock Terrine, Sourdough Cracker, Spiced Chutney
Salmon Tartare, Sourdough Cracker
Celeriac & Brown Butter Soup with Crispy Kale, Sourdough (V), (VG)

Roasted Turkey

Honey Glazed Ham

Nut Roast (V), (VG)

Sea Bass, White Wine Sauce

All mains served with Roast Potatoes, Seasonal Vegetables,
Braised Red Cabbage, Cauliflower Cheese, Yorkshire Pudding,
Red Wine Jus

Traditional Christmas Pudding (V), (VG)

Panettone (V)

Baileys Creme Brulee (V)

All desserts served with Brandy Cream, Custard or Whipped Cream

V) Vegetarian. (VG) Vegan. We do our best to accommodate dietary and allergen
requirements but can not guarantee that dishes will be free from traces of nuts, wheat
and dairy products.

Call now on 01256 796700
or email enquiries@apollohotels.com

required two weeks before your event. All prices are inclusive of VAT at 20%. The hotel does
not allow food or drinks to be brought onto the premises and reserves the right to charge the
client, confiscate and dispose of any items , including alcohol. In resulting circumstances,
offending individuals and parties may be asked to leave the premises.




